Name
Adams, Pamela J

Ahlf, Dana M
Amerine, Phyllis A

Arnold, Kim E
Ball, Renee L
Barber, Vonnie K
Barfield, Candy S
Barnes, Karla L
Barnhart, Lara L
Batchelor, Kristal L
Belitz, Eva K

Bell, Melissa A
Bieri, Tabitha M

Bishop, Jennifer L
Blinder, Theresa E
Bodman, Annie A
Bohling, Barbara A
Brannen, Julie A
Breckenridge, Shawn
Brewer, Randie R
Broders, JoAnn
Brown, Chris A
Brown, Sharon R

Brown, Teresa M
Calvelage, Rachael A
Canada, Jessica K
Carey, Ellen

Chick, Kayla L
Chouest, Kristy T

Clemens, Connie M
Clester, Nicole D
Cline, Carin A
Cole, Beth M
Cook, Elaine L

Cordrey, Sandra K
Costas, Frances M
Crawford, Betty R

Czerwiec, Jennifer L
Davidson, Belinda J
Day, Jean M
Dennis, Laurie A

Avg Games
163 66
160 50
140 87
127 93
125 93
146 30
152 60
143 0
160 88
168 60
110 75
119 57
155 81
156 90
223 81
221 57
147 90
125 72
166 87
130 56
135 75
118 62
138 82
134 81
175 104
149 96
147 87
143 78

96 84
191 78
168 84
165 96
188 100
114 75
111 63
154 91

90 81
161 78
138 81
137 48
129 86
183 84
134 96
105 93
101 87
214 87
133 63
157 21
147 84
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League

PL12
PL7
PL6
PL4

PL19

PL16

PL12
PL9

PL12

PL20
PL9
PL7

PL21

PL21
PL6

PL18

PL16
PL6
PL6
PL1
PL6
PL1
PL6
PL1

PL12
PL4
PL1
PL9
PL6

PL21
PL6

PL12

PL12
PL6
PL7

PL12
PL6
PL2
PL9
PL4
PL1

PL21

PL19

PL19
PL4
PL6
PL7

PL18
PL9

Name

Devore, Patti M
Dornbush, Kelsie K
Duncan, Taylor C
Easterla, Lori L
Edwards, Amber R
Elliott, Susan L
Erickson, Sheila L

Estabrook, Diana L
Estrada, Bridget R
Etter, Shirley J
Evans, Laura M
Failyer, Makenzie K
Fetters, Deborah M
Fisher, Lila J

Foor, Amanda E
Freitag, Sandra L
Freyermuth, Joyce E
Frye, Julie A

Fuller, Rochelle M
Galdenzopf, Sharon K
Giese, Carolyn S
Green, Teresa A
Haller, Madalaine
Harris, Lori A
Harris, Norma M
Heuer, Barbara J
Hocke, Judy J
Hocke, Patricia L
Hogan, Kirsten B
Hogan, Tara M
Honts, Ronda L
Hooker, Amber R
Hopkins, Dana M

Hunter, Misty R
Jordan, Lynn J
Jordan, Shannon M
Kassmeyer, Kim W
Kemp, Jackie L

Kirkpatrick, Shelly D

Kirkpatrick, Turfanne(k

Kisner, Mary A
Klein, Triscia D

Avg

125
162

95
192
160

91
119
115
115
156
141
104

91
121
125
120
152
123
142
165
164

92
154
127
115

99
185
108
175
164
104
164
184
169
129
174
173
156
164
167
147
139
138
188
186
180
175
116
194

Games

78
21
66
80
69
71
27
27
84
54
87
30
36
84
96
90
48
84
84
108
66
51
69
87
63
87
100
78
104
69
71
78
101
48
27
69
72
47
116
96
72
51
39
112
87
116
87
53
98

League

PL9
PL7
PL6
PL12
PL7
PL6
PL4
PL19
PL9
PL6
PL1
PL19
PL16
PL9
PL19
PL4
PL6
PL9
PL19
PL12
PL7
PL16
PL16
PL9
PL7
PL6
PL12
PL1
PL12
PL1
PL1
PL18
PL12
PL12
PL16
PL2
PL18
PL9
PL12
PL12
PL6
PL1
PL4
PL12
PL6
PL12
PL6
PL1
PL12



Knee, Tiffany
Koehler, Barbara A
Krogman, Molly A
Lake, Hannah L
Lake, Julianna J
Lane, Jennifer S
Lane, Spencer L
Lanfier, Laurie L
LaRue, Donna L

Leclere, Sara |

Lee, Sara J
LeRette, Sharon A
Lessenger, Jenny A
Logel, Karlyn S

Longcor, Shila L
Longhurst, Susan N
Lopez, Rachel R
Luft, Diane J

Madsen, Lisa
Marlowe, Beverly J

Martin, Aubrey L
Martin, Darlene E
Martin, Leanna L
Mccleary, Savannah S
McCleary, Suzanne B
Metz, Ciony

Miller, Frances C
Minton, Jakawana T
Morrison, Carlene J
Morse, Brittney F
Morse, Cassandra M
Morse, Courtney L
Mullikin, Eileen E
Murdock, Jane W

Nealson, Julie R
Neff, Cassandra A
Neipert, Jeannie K

Nelson, Amy L
Niaves, Amber N
Norton, Katrina J
Pace, April L

164
128
127
195
153
155
120
200
129
125

96
139

87
166
160
155
155
130
136
113
150
146
208
204
143
143
118
140
182
196
168
143
138
160
127
118
150
149
147
147
126
121
157
187
164
163
161
125
155
125
150

72
75
84
78
86
24
84
116
90
84
89
87
39
90
116
66
66
66
86
75
93
84
115
90
87
87
60
36
69
87
87
75
24
75
78
51
90
80
26
84
81
87
81
24
90
93
90
81
81
78
87
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PL18
PL1
PL6

PL18

PL16

PL16

PL16

PL12
PL4
PL1

PL21

PL20

PL21
PL6

PL12
PL7

PL19
PL9

PL18

PL20
PL4
PL1

PL12

PL21
PL1
PL6

PL16
PL1

PL16
PL9
PL9
PL4
PL1
PL6

PL21
PL1
PL6
PL6

PL21
PL1
PL4
PL1
PL9

PL23

PL19
PL4
PL9

PL16

PL20

PL16
PL6

Payne, Alicia L

Perkins, Bea M
Pestka, Natalie
Phelps, Courtney M
Phelps, Jennifer M
Polman, Brandy L
Polman, Crystal R
Poole, Heather L
Rath, Nancy A
Rethamel, Denise M
Ribbink, Cathy
Ridinger, Jessica M
Riley, Sandra L
Roberson, Linda K
Robertson, Carla M
Roth, Pat

Rudolph, Debbie S
Schmidt, Dawn K
Schmitt, Kathryn E
Schreurs, Cindy L
Schumacher, Laura A
Shannon, Julie A
Shepherd, Peggy A

Skidmore, Tiffany A
Sprague, Andrea L
Sprague, Teresa M
Staley, Brandy L
Staley, Jeanne E

Stewart, Janice E
Swank, Natalie D
Swank, Shirley J
Swanson, Christine L
Swift, Kim A
Taylor, Linda C

Terpenning, Amy M
Terrill, Helen F
Thein, Mary J
Thompson, Jennifer E
Tillie, Cindy S

Tomasson, Kimberly K

Turner, Mary L

Vega, Alma G
Wagner, Logan C
Walker, Dominique M

185
178

90

97
128
151
154
112
138
149
142
187
158
160
175

95
138
138
157
132
127
186
150
112
152
150
153

82
136
146
164
162
116
153
110
169
112
177
169
139

97
145
144
132
140
106
105
159
171
162
159
156

24
78
81
67
24
87
54
57
78
64
78
84
90
84
112
78
81
90
78
78
30
81
78
66
87
27
90
47
45
80
82
24
93
69
74
100
60
79
87
90
78
82
71
80
49
86
80
90
69
66
107
81

PL6
PL21
PL4
PL1
PL7
PL21
PL7
PL7
PL1
PL1
PL6
PL12
PL16
PL6
PL12
PL21
PL4
PL19
PL1
PL21
PL1
PL6
PL21
PL6
PL19
PL4
PL16
PL20
PL1
PL6
PL1
PL4
PL19
PL7
PL1
PL12
PL20
PL1
PL6
PL6
PL1
PL21
PL9
PL6
PL7
PL19
PL4
PL21
PL2
PL7
PL12
PL21



Watson, Doris M

Watson, Sarah L
Wedekind, Brandy A
Weggen, Lee AnnJ
Weggen, Shirley M

Welchman, Corinne S

White, Pauline E
White, Robin J
Whitmer, Candi V
Williams, Heidi J
Wingerter, Beth A
Wittmer, Amber K
Young, Sherry A

R =Right, L = Left

131
129
103

94
141
162
157
154
150
125
159
145
120
184
129
136

87
96
33
69
53
116
60
87
87
48
78
81
78
116
78
82
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PL4
PL19
PL7
PL7
PL7
PL12
PL7
PL1
PL6
PL1
PL1
PL21
PL16
PL12
PL6
PL1



